
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
45 
23 

772 
154 
142 

35 
97 

169 
768 

44 
190 

54 
131 
281 
371 

5 
71 
47 

137 
185 

42 
100 

79 
576 

14 
102 

2 
101 
132 

25 

Name 
Michael FERRARI 
Antonio AZZARELLI 
Michele PEROTTI 
Marco GANDOLFI 
Alessio AMADORI 
Daniele SCAGNETTI 
Paolo FERRARI 
Diego FERRARI 
Lorenzo MARGELLI 
Andrea BERGAMASCHINI 
Jarod LANTELME 
Teresio ISOLA 
Marco MASSONE 
Simone PIAZZA 
Andrea CONFORTO 
Roberto CAPOFERRI 
Maurizio MORSELLI 
Andrea BRENNA 
Andrea PIOLA 
Amauri CEVASCO 
Giuliano SERVENTI 
Luca DELLA BIANCA 
Lorenzo CINTOI 
Stefano TURELLO 
Stefano BRAGAGLIO 
Sergio REBECCHI 
Silvio BONAFFINI 
Antonio MELE 
Aldo BERNINI 
Ulisse POLI 

Best Tm 
1:14.504 
1:15.513 
1:15.617 
1:15.686 
1:15.976 
1:16.336 
1:16.355 
1:16.497 
1:16.608 
1:16.820 
1:17.078 
1:17.268 
1:17.273 
1:17.488 
1:17.661 
1:17.733 
1:17.831 
1:17.899 
1:17.950 
1:18.037 
1:18.079 
1:18.133 
1:18.220 
1:18.286 
1:18.589 
1:18.901 
1:19.089 
1:19.127 
1:19.551 

Diff 

1.009 
1.113 
1.182 
1.472 
1.832 
1.851 
1.993 
2.104 
2.316 
2.574 
2.764 
2.769 
2.984 
3.157 
3.229 
3.327 
3.395 
3.446 
3.533 
3.575 
3.629 
3.716 
3.782 
4.085 
4.397 
4.585 
4.623 
5.047 

Gap 

1.009 
0.104 
0.069 
0.290 
0.360 
0.019 
0.142 
0.111 
0.212 
0.258 
0.190 
0.005 
0.215 
0.173 
0.072 
0.098 
0.068 
0.051 
0.087 
0.042 
0.054 
0.087 
0.066 
0.303 
0.312 
0.188 
0.038 
0.424 

Model/Engine 
Honda 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Honda 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Ducati 
BMW 
Ducati 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Ducati 

Class 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V2T 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V2T 
V600 
V2T 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V2T 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 

In Lap 
5 
2 
2 
2 
5 
3 
2 
6 
3 
9 
5 
8 
5 
2 
5 
1 
5 
4 
1 
1 
2 
3 
5 
3 
6 
4 
3 
2 
3 
0 

Best Speed 
113,551 
112,034 
111,880 
111,778 
111,351 
110,826 
110,798 
110,593 
110,432 
110,128 
109,759 
109,489 
109,482 
109,178 
108,935 
108,834 
108,697 
108,602 
108,531 
108,410 
108,352 
108,277 
108,156 
108,065 
107,649 
107,223 
106,968 
106,917 
106,347 

- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/06/2017 16.21.26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

5 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:04:17 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

02/06/2017 16:00 

No Picture Selected


